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I chose _____________________________ as a class goal because 

_______________________________________________________. 
 

Event from 
Game 

Earnings 
(Add) 

Spending 
(Subtract) 

Savings 
Balance 

   $50 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

Final Balance    

 
How did the decisions you made affect the amount you save? 

Number   
Unit 8 Line Master 3 


